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Ronneby 2
Individuellt

Forare

Henrik Nielsen
Pontus Sandberg
Oskar Ellerstrand
Michell Rohde
Lars Harrysson
Sven-Olof Petersson
Magnus Helgesson
Henrik Frid

Rickard Andersen
Christer Helgesson

Lag

Klubb

Ronneby MHF-u
Malmé SRC
West Raceway
embrey.se

Klubb

MHF-u Ronneby
Malmd SRC
West Raceway
MHF-u Ronneby
embrey.se
MHF-u Ronneby
Malmo SRC
West Raceway
MHF-u Ronneby
Malmd SRC

(3 basta forares varv for varje klubb raknas samman. Flest varv ger poang i fallande skala)

Varv
1126,85
865,95
726,70
370,80

Kval
4,257
4,302
4,512
4,516
4,489
4,491
4,757
4,957
4,690
4,818

Poidng

6

4
3
2

Final
398,10
387,05
379,30
375,05
370,80
353,70
349,90
347,40
327,25
129,00

Podng
30
27
25
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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